
201 217

101 114

301 309

202 218

401 405

203 219

102 115

302 310

103 116

204 220

501 503

205 221

104 117

303 311

105 118

206 222

402 406

207 223

106 119

304 312

107 120

208 224

601 602
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209 225

108 121

305
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210 122

403 226

211 407

109 227

306 123

110 314

212 124

502 228

213 504

111 229

307 125

112 315

214 126

404 230

215 408
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片岡　大祐2 福井商業 ） 46

（

（
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44 川﨑　一樹2 奥越明成 丸田　煌月2 丸岡 ））

金津 北出　達也1 福井高専 ）

）

）

）

）

土手龍之介2

川嶋　葵月2

42 芹川　大輝1 福井高専 ） 北島真飛仁1

（
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（

岸梅　京吾2

渡邉　隆典2

大川　和優1

塚本　英太2

木本　貫太1

田中清志朗2

星　　 友輔1

関　　隼人1

西木戸優斗2

内田　泰耀2

近田　大翔1

近間　陸斗2

山嵜　康平1

山田晃太郎1

角　　　　樹1

穴田健太郎1

萬田　悠多1

岩本　心温2

山路　玲和2

木下　駿汰2

吉田　龍二2

野村　明寿1

末政　篤志2

羽生　晴音2

）

石丸　　晃1

野村　能邦2

内田　祐叶1

武岡　凜空1

宮腰　　慧1

瀨戸　晴紀2

出村　惇弥1

東　駿太郎2

原　　充希2
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若狭東

武生東

羽水

啓新

敦賀工業
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若狭

敦賀

武生商工

丸岡

坂井

科学技術

羽水

丸岡

福井高専

武生東

福井商業

科学技術

三国

高志

金津

武生商工

丹生

敦賀工業

敦賀

武生

坂井

啓新

若狭東

美方

武生

奥越明成

敦賀工業

美方

科学技術

坂井

武生商工

啓新

金津

工大福井

武生東

若狭

武生

羽水

高志

敦賀

藤島

武生商工

高志

奥越明成

若狭東

藤島

科学技術

北陸

敦賀

羽水

啓新

美方

丸岡

ろう

大野
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金津

武生東

敦賀工業
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男子シングルス（その１）
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山野　佑悟245 福井商業 ） 寺見　優希2 北陸 ）

43 内　海玖人2

（

（

41 澤田　一翔2 41

（

川端寅ノ助1

）

山口　柊斗1 （

42

38

30

（

40 滝波　宗大1

（

（

39 小竹　竣介1

37 丹生

高志

藤井　大登2

宮腰 巧毅1 37大野

北陸

）

35） 眞柄　幸樹2 大野35 木下　拓洋2

）

丹生

山口　智弘1（

（ 若新　健心1

若狭

武生

36 伴　琉之佑1

34 墨崎　陽輝1

33 石崎　湊太1

32 上田　悠瑚1

31 前川　晴哉1 （

（

）

（

（

（

29 吉見　迪泰１ 29（藤島

28 寺川　源十1 ） 28美方 ）

24 若林　大暉2

27 牧野　夢希1

若狭東

）

25 齊藤　有人2 八尾　昊惺2

西尾　一翔226 衣川　來玖1 ）

25

26

24

23 𠮷田　航大2

22 石本亜希翔1 （

21

22

21 松原慎之助1 （

北陸

）

20 山川　煌生1

（

17 坂下　　琉2

19 松村　竜汰1

18 酒向　俊介1

（ ）

15

17

16 竹下孝太朗2 16（ ）

15 坪田　悠希1

14 長谷川直大1

（13 山下　　蓮2 13

14

）

） 三国藤島

12 藤井　遼太1

11 中川稀輝心2 （

（

10 広部　杜駿1

9 福嶋　太一2 （

（

8 中村　健介2

7 ）

）

山崎　 翼1 （

5 玉井　大輝1

坂井

奥越明成

大野

）

（

（

4 宮崎　友暉1

（

（

3 野内　　優2

（

（

1 光友　陽飛2

2 山本　圭輔1

）6 幅岸　　 青2

（
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